
BEHAVIOR CHART FOR KIDS

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

PRACTICE 
MY SPORT

Give points to the assigned behavior on the chart.

EAT
HEALTHY FOOD

READ A BOOK

CLEAN MY ROOM

DO MY 
HOMEWORK

.........................

.........................

This week
Rewards :.............................................

How did my week go?
    Great   Okay      Needs work
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...........................

Assess the behavior or give points on a weekly basis.

...........................

...........................

...........................

...........................

My Goal
This week:.............................................

How did my week go?
    Great   Okay      Needs work
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2.
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5.

6.

7.

8.

Assign behavior and give points on charts.
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